Technical data sheet
Smart camera
Part no.: 50135334
IPS 208i FIX-M3-102-I3-H
Contents
 -
 -
 -

diameter
Smart camera • Part no.: 50135334 • IPS 208i FIX-M3-102-I3-H
Part number code
Part designation: IPS AAAA BBB-DC-EEE-FG-H-J
IPS Operating principle
Imaging Positioning Sensor (camera-based)
AAAA Series/interface (integrated fieldbus technology)
208i: Ethernet TCP/IP
248i: PROFINET-IO, Ethernet TCP/IP, UDP
258i: EtherNet/IP
BBB Equipment
FIX: Fixed focal length
C Focus position
M: Medium Density (medium distance)
D Lens
3: 4.1 mm
EEE Beam exit
102: front
F Illumination
I: infrared light
G Resolution range
3: 1280 x 960 pixels
H Protective screen
n/a: plastic
G: Glass
J Special equipment
H: With heating
Notes
Further information
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com We reserve the right to make technical changes
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2023-04-19
Note
 ª A list with all available device types can be found on the Leuze website at www.leuze.com.
7 /10
Observe intended use!
 ª This product is not a safety sensor and is not intended as personnel protection.
 ª The product may only be put into operation by competent persons.
 ª Only use the product in accordance with its intended use.
• Warmup time: minimum 30 min at +24 VDC and an ambient temperature of -30 °C
• The mounting location is to be selected such that the IPS 200i with heating is not directly exposed to a cold air stream. To achieve an optimal heating effect, the IPS 200i
should be mounted so that it is thermally insulated.
Smart camera • Part no.: 50135334 • IPS 208i FIX-M3-102-I3-H
Accessories
Connection technology - Connection cables
Part no. Designation Article Description
50134943 KD S-M12-CW-P1-
050
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M12, Angled, Female, A-coded, 12 -pin
Connector, LED: No
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: Yes
Cable length: 5.000 mm
Sheathing material: PUR
50135075 KS ET-M12-4A-P7-
100
Connection cable Suitable for interface: Ethernet
Connection 1: Connector, M12, Axial, Male, D-coded, 4 -pin
Connector, LED: No
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: Yes
Cable length: 10.000 mm
Sheathing material: PUR
Connection technology - Interconnection cables
Part no. Designation Article Description
50130286 KDS S-M12-CA-M12-
CA-P1-100
Interconnection cable Connection 1: Connector, M12, Axial, Female, A-coded, 12 -pin